Start

End

Date . . Venue | School Module/LU Title
Time Time
Saturday, 5 October 2019 13:30 17:00 SAS Principles of Human Nutrition (A2009C) - Lesson 1
Saturday, 12 October 2019 14:00 17:30 SAS Principles of Human Nutrition (A2009C) - Lesson 2
Saturday, 19 October 2019 14:00 18:00 e-learning SAS Principles of Human Nutrition (A2009C) - Lesson 3
Saturday, 26 October 2019 09:00 13:00 e-learning SAS Principles of Human Nutrition (A2009C) - Lesson 4
Wednesday, 30 October 2019 18:30 22:00 SAS Principles of Human Nutrition (A2009C) - Lesson 5
Saturday, 2 November 2019 09:00 13:00 e-learning SAS Principles of Human Nutrition (A2009C) - Lesson 6
Saturday, 9 November 2019 09:00 13:00 Principles of Human Nutrition (A2009C) - Lesson 7 + CW
Saturday, 23 November 2019 14:00 18:00 SAS Principles of Human Nutrition (A2009C) - Lesson 8 - Lesson 8
Wednesday, 27 November 2019 | 18:00 22:00 e-learning SAS Principles of Human Nutrition (A2009C) - Lesson 9
Wednesday, 4 December 2019 18:00 22:00 e-learning SAS Principles of Human Nutrition (A2009C) - Lesson 10
Saturday, 7 December 2019 14:00 17:30 SAS Principles of Human Nutrition (A2009C) - Lesson 11
SAS Term Break
Saturday, 4 January 2020 09:00 13:00 e-learning SAS Principles of Human Nutrition (A2009C) - Lesson 12
Saturday, 11 January 2020 09:00 13:00 SAS Principles of Human Nutrition (A2009C) - Lesson 13
SAS Study Break
Wednesday, 29 January 2020 19:00 21:00 SAS Principles of Human Nutrition (A2009C) - EXM




Date S_tart E_nd Venue | School Module/LU Title
Time Time
Wednesday, 2 October 2019 18:30 22:00 SAS Food Biochemistry (A2019C) - Lesson 1
Saturday, 12 October 2019 09:00 13:00 SAS Food Biochemistry (A2019C) - Lesson 2
Saturday, 19 October 2019 09:00 13:00 e-learning SAS Food Biochemistry (A2019C) - Lesson 3
Wednesday, 23 October 2019 18:30 22:00 SAS Food Biochemistry (A2019C) - Lesson 4
Wednesday, 6 November 2019 18:00 22:00 e-learning SAS Food Biochemistry (A2019C) - Lesson 5
Wednesday, 13 November 2019 | 18:30 22:00 SAS Food Biochemistry (A2019C) - Lesson 6
Saturday, 16 November 2019 14:00 17:30 SAS Food Biochemistry (A2019C) - Lesson 7
Saturday, 23 November 2019 09:00 13:00 SAS Food Biochemistry (A2019C) - Lesson 8 + CW

Saturday, 30 November 2019 09:00 13:00 SAS Food Biochemistry (A2019C) - Lesson 9
Saturday, 7 December 2019 09:00 13:00 Practical SAS Food Biochemistry (A2019C) - Lesson 10
Saturday, 14 December 2019 09:00 13:00 SAS Food Biochemistry (A2019C) - Lesson 11

SAS Term Break
Wednesday, 8 January 2020 18:00 22:00 e-learning SAS Food Biochemistry (A2019C) - Lesson 12
Saturday, 11 January 2020 14:00 18:00 SAS Food Biochemistry (A2019C) - Lesson 13

SAS Study Break

Friday, 31 January 2020 19:00 21:00 SAS Food Biochemistry (A2019C) - EXM




Start

End

Date . . Venue | School Module/LU Title
Time Time
Saturday, 5 October 2019 09:00 12:30 SAS Nutrition Through the Life Cycle (A3009C) - Lesson 1
Wednesday, 9 October 2019 18:00 22:00 e-learning SAS Nutrition Through the Life Cycle (A3009C) - Lesson 2
Wednesday, 16 October 2019 18:30 22:00 SAS Nutrition Through the Life Cycle (A3009C) - Lesson 3
Saturday, 26 October 2019 14:00 18:00 e-learning SAS Nutrition Through the Life Cycle (A3009C) - Lesson 4
Saturday, 2 November 2019 14:00 18:00 e-learning SAS Nutrition Through the Life Cycle (A3009C) - Lesson 5
Saturday, 9 November 2019 14:00 17:30 SAS Nutrition Through the Life Cycle (A3009C) - Lesson 6
Saturday, 16 November 2019 09:00 13:00 SAS Nutrition Through the Life Cycle (A3009C) - Lesson 7 + CW
Wednesday, 20 November 2019 18:00 22:00 e-learning SAS Nutrition Through the Life Cycle (A3009C) - Lesson 8
Saturday, 30 November 2019 14:00 18:00 SAS Nutrition Through the Life Cycle (A3009C) - Lesson 9
Wednesday, 11 December 2019 18:00 22:00 e-learning SAS Nutrition Through the Life Cycle (A3009C) - Lesson 10
Saturday, 14 December 2019 14:00 18:00 SAS Nutrition Through the Life Cycle (A3009C) - Lesson 11
SAS Term Break
Saturday, 4 January 2020 14:00 18:00 e-learning SAS Nutrition Through the Life Cycle (A3009C) - Lesson 12
Wednesday, 15 January 2020 18:30 22:00 SAS Nutrition Through the Life Cycle (A3009C) - Lesson 13
SAS Study Break
Monday, 3 February 2020 19:00 21:00 SAS Nutrition Through the Life Cycle (A3009C) - EXM




